TENNESSE
OF

APPLIED
C

Computer Aided Design Technology
Books and Supplies List

1%t Trimester — Assistant Drafter Certificate

Technical Drawing with Engineering Graphics

Technical Drawing with Engineering Graphics

Combo Drafting Kit

Pearson + Multi Title Subscription, 4 month term

Tools for Design Using Auto Cad 2023 & Autodesk
Inventor 2023

Solid Professor Premium Access Code

OSHA Ten Test

Trimester Total

2" Trimester — Detail Drafter Certificate
Machinists’ Ready Reference
Trimester Total

3" Trimester — Drafting & CAD Technician
Diploma

Structural, Civil & Pipe Drafting etc.

Parametric Modeling with Autodesk Inventor 2023

Beginner’s Guide to SOLIDWORKS 2021 (Lvll)

Trimester Total

4th Trimester — Drafting & CAD Technician
Diploma
Trimester Total

3" Trimester — Mechanical Drafter Diploma
Trimester Total

4™ Trimester — Mechanical Drafter Diploma
Trimester Total

3" Trimester — Architectural Drafter Diploma
Structural, Civil & Pipe Drafting etc.

Residential Design Using Auto Desk Revit 2022
Architecture Residential Drafting & Design
Trimester Total

4™ Trimester — Architectural Drafter Diploma
Trimester Total

Total Cost of Program(approximately)
Drafting & CAD Technician Diploma

ISBN 9780134306414
ISBN 9780134580852

ISBN 9780138068332
ISBN 9781630575120

ISBN 9780970339850

ISBN 9781133949398
ISBN 9781630575069
ISBN 9781630574659

ISBN 9781133949398
ISBN 9781630574390
ISBN 9781631263156

153.00
53.50
48.00
59.96
61.00

114.75

60.00
$550.21

56.50
$56.50

266.25
62.25
61.00

$389.5

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

266.25

56.75

146.75
$469.75

$0.00

$996.21



APPLIED TECHNOLOGY

CRUMP
Mechanical Drafter Diploma $606.71
Architectural Drafter Diploma $1,076.46

This list of fees covers the period from September 1, 2022, to August 31, 2023. All book, tool and supply costs are
approximate and are subject to change. The actual time for completion may vary from student to student.

The TCAT-Crump is an AA/EEo employer and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex,
disability or age in its programs or activities. TCAT-Crump is a TBR/EEO/AA/ADA Institution.



