

Computer Aided Design Technology Books and Supplies List

1st Trimester – Assistant Drafter Certificate		
Technical Drawing with Engineering Graphics	ISBN 9780134306414	153.00
Technical Drawing with Engineering Graphics	ISBN 9780134580852	53.50
Combo Drafting Kit		48.00
Pearson + Multi Title Subscription, 4 month term	ISBN 9780138068332	59.96
Tools for Design Using Auto Cad 2023 & Autodesk Inventor 2023	ISBN 9781630575120	61.00
Solid Professor Premium Access Code		114.75
OSHA Ten Test		60.00
Trimester Total		\$550.21
2 nd Trimester – Detail Drafter Certificate		
Machinists' Ready Reference	ISBN 9780970339850	56.50
Trimester Total		\$56.50
3 rd Trimester – Drafting & CAD Technician Diploma		
Structural, Civil & Pipe Drafting etc.	ISBN 9781133949398	266.25
Parametric Modeling with Autodesk Inventor 2023	ISBN 9781630575069	62.25
Beginner's Guide to SOLIDWORKS 2021 (Lvll)	ISBN 9781630574659	61.00
Trimester Total		\$389.5
4th Trimester – Drafting & CAD Technician		
Diploma		
Trimester Total		\$0.00
3 rd Trimester – Mechanical Drafter Diploma		
Trimester Total		\$0.00
4 th Trimester – Mechanical Drafter Diploma		
Trimester Total		\$0.00
3 rd Trimester – Architectural Drafter Diploma		
Structural, Civil & Pipe Drafting etc.	ISBN 9781133949398	266.25
Residential Design Using Auto Desk Revit 2022	ISBN 9781630574390	56.75
Architecture Residential Drafting & Design	ISBN 9781631263156	146.75
Trimester Total		\$469.75
4 th Trimester – Architectural Drafter Diploma		
Trimester Total		\$0.00
Total Cost of Program(approximately)		
Drafting & CAD Technician Diploma		\$996.21

Mechanical Drafter Diploma Architectural Drafter Diploma

\$606.71 \$1,076.46

This list of fees covers the period from September 1, 2022, to August 31, 2023. All book, tool and supply costs are approximate and are subject to change. The actual time for completion may vary from student to student.

The TCAT-Crump is an AA/EEo employer and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs or activities. TCAT-Crump is a TBR/EEO/AA/ADA Institution.